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B/F HBAUANT 19,068,395.37
03/10/25658DCA dnFueai 6,043.91 0.00 19,074,439.28 150 5600404
03/10/25655DCA rhniuda 102,150.00 0.00 19,176,589.28 150 5600404
04/10/2565 SDCA dhnduaann 21,507.00 0.00 19,198,096.28 150 5401733
05/10/2565 SDCA drniueai 2,970.00 0.00 19,201,066.28 150 5600404
06/10/2565SDCA Fhncuea 11,400.00 0.00 19,212,466.28 150 5401733
07/10/2565SDCA shnudamn 720.00 0.00 19,213,186.28 150 5801652
07/10/2565OTOS SAV Overdraft 51,706.51 0.00 19,161,479.77 150 5801652
07/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 11,932.27 0.00 19,149,547.50 150 5801652
07/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 9,943.56 0.00 19,139,603.94 150 5801652
10/10/25655DCA dhdueran 2,650.00 0.00 19,142,253.94 150 5401733
10/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 19,080.00 0.00 19,123,173.94 1 90063
11/10/25655DCA thnduami 24,376.00 0.00 19,147,549.94 150 5401733
12/10/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft 138,600.00 0.00 19,008,949.94 150 5401733
12/10/2565SDCA dndudai 22,326.00 0.00 19,031,275.94 150 5401733
12/10/2565GTOS SAV Overdraft 111,132.07 0.00 18,920,143.87 1 90063
17/10/2565 SDCA dhniduaman 28,552.00 0.00 18,948,695.87 150 5401733
17/10/25650TOS . SAV Overdraft 19,589.27 0.00 18,929,106.60 150 5401733
18/10/2565SDCA hnduanaa 27.016.00 0.00 18,056,122.60 150 5801652
19/10/25655DCA shafiuaai 25,607.00 0.00 18,981,729.60 150 5401733
20/10/25658DCA rhniiuaa 23,702.00 0.00 19,005,431.60 150 5801652
Page Dr.= 7 361,983.68 Cr.= 13 299,019.91
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20/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 19,003,931.60 150 5801652
20/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 650.00 0.00 19,003,281.60 150 5801652
20/10/25650T0S SAV Overdraft 31,200.00 0.00 18,972,081.60 150 5801652
20/10/25650TOS SAV Overdrafl 6,000.00 0.00 18,966,081.60 150 5801652
21/10/25655DCA dhnfugann 10,672.00 0.00 18,976,753.60 150 5801652
21/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 22,341.23 0.00 1%,954,412.37 1 90063
25/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 7,200.00 0.00 18,947,212.37 150 5600404
25/10/2565SDCA thnducau 11,882.00 0.00 18,959,004.37 150 5600404
25/10/25650TOS SAYV Overdraft 873.00 0.00 18,958,221.37 150 5600404
26/10/2565SDCA ihnduani 39,953.00 0.00 18,998,174.37 150 5801652
26/10/25650TOS8 SAV Overdraft 5,088.00 0.00 18,993,086.37 1 20063
26/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 68,822.40 0.00 18,924,263.97 1 90063
27/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 81,873.00 0.00 18,842,390.97 57 5700427
27/10/2565SDCA dhndusnann 11,276.00 0.00 18,853,666.97 150 5801652
27/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 2,075.00 0.00 18,851,591.97 150 5801652
27/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 9,750.00 0.00 18,841,841.97 150 5801652
28/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 6,885.29 0.00 18,834,956.68 150 5600404
28/10/25650T0S SAV Qverdraft 145,824.22 0.00 18,689,132.46 150 5600404
28/10/25655DCA Fhﬂﬁuffﬂl‘l; 12,784.00 0.00 18,701,916.46 150 5401733
28/10/25650T0OS SAV Overdraft 954.00 0.00 18,700,962.46 1 20063
31/10/2565SDCA rhnituaain 17,479.00 0.00 18,718,441.46 1015 5801074
Page Dr. = 15 391,036.14 Cr.= 6 104,046.00
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31/10/25650TOS SAV Overdraft 5,721.15 0.00 18,712,720.31 1 90063
CIF goaen lu 18,712,720.31
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Page Dr. 5,721.15 Cr.= 0 0.00

Total Dr. = 23 758,740.97 Cr. 19 403,065.91
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B/F BOAYNY 0.00
07/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 517557397 51,706.51 /S 0.00 -51,706.51 150 5801652
07/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 51,706.51 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
07/10/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755740, 11,932.27 / 0.00 -11,93227 150 5801652
07/10/2565OTID DDA Overdraft 11,932.27 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
07/10/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755741~ 9,943.56 " 0.00 -9,943.56 150 5801652
07/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 9,943.56 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
10/10/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 51755725/7’ 19,080.0,9/ 0.00 -19,080.00 1 90063
10/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 19,080.00 0.00 0.001 90063
12/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 5175574y 138,600.0‘0""" 0.00 -138,600.00 150 5401733
12/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 138,600.00 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
12/10/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 51755742 111,132,077 0.00 -111,132.07 1 90063
12/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 111,132.07 0.00 0.00 1 90063
17/10/2565 CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755743/7 19,589,27;;; 0.00 -19,589.27 150 5401733
17/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 19,589.27 0.00 0.00 150 5401733
20/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755755 7 1,500.00 - 0.00 -1,500.00 150 5801652
20/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
20/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755754 / 650.00 7 0.00 -650.00 150 5801652
20/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 650.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
20/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755748/ 31,200.06/ 0.00 -31,200.00 150 5801652
20/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 31,200.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
Page Dr. = 10 395,333.68 Cr.= 10 395,333.68
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20/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 5175574};/ 6,000,007 0.00 -6,000.00 150 5801652
20/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
21/10/25651INCL ICAS Cheque 5175575%/‘ 22,34!.23; 0.00 -22,34123 1 90063
21/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 22,341.23 0.00 0.00 1 90063
25/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755749{/’ 7,200.00 ./a; 0.00 -7,200.00 150 5600404
25/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 7,200.50 0.00 0.00 159 5600404
25/10/2565 CWTPC DDA Withdraw 5175574V 873.02/ 0.00 -§73.00 150 5600404
25/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 873.00 0.60 0.00 150 5600404
26/10/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 51755745/ 5,088.00,” 0.00 -5,088.00 1 90063
26/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 5,088.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
26/10/25651INCL [CAS Cheque 51755750 / 68,82240 ./ 0.00 -68,822.40 1 90063
26/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 68,822.40 0.00 0.00 1 90063
27/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755679/ 81,873.00" 0.00 -81,873.00 57 5700427
27/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft _ 7 81,873.00 0.00 00057 5700427
27/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755757/ 2,075.00 0.00 2,075.00 150 5801652
27/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 2,075.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
27/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755761 - 9,750.00 0.00 -5,750.00 150 5801652
27/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 9,750.00 0.00 0.00 150 5801652
28/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755759 / 6,885.29 / 0.00 -6,885.29 150 5600404
28/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 6,885.29 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/10/2565CWTR DDA Withdraw 51755763 145,824.22 0.00 -145824.22 150 5600404
Page Dr. = 1 356,732.14 Cr.= ‘10 210,907.92
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28/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 145,824.22 0.00 0.00 150 5600404
28/10/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque 51755756ﬂ 954.00/ 0.00 -954.00 1 20063
28/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 954.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
31/10/2565TINCL ICAS Cheque . 51755762 / 5,721.15,7" 0.00 -5,721.15 1 90063
31/10/25650TID DDA Overdraft 5,721.15 0.00 0.00 1 90063
CIF gaagn 1 0.00
Page Dr.= 2 6,675.15 Cr.= 3 152,499.37
Total Dr.= 23 758,740.97 Cr.= 23

758,740.97



